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楊俐君 組長 
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劉長庚 組長 
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張專慶 專任教 師 
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詹志勇 專任教 師 
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自然輔導 909 

理化 909 理化 911   理化 909 

基 授 兼 代 輔 0 0 3 18 21 
0406 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

林新樹 專任教 師 
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鍾瑞霖 導師 
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洪明賢 導師 
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全球變遷 914 

 

 

 
全球變遷 915 

理化 803 

理化 801 

 

 

 
理化 803 

 
自習 801 

班週會 801 

社團 801 
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地科 914 
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阮允元 總務主任 
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張莉芳 組長 
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潘菁瑩 組長 
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郭明偉 導師 
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生物 706 
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黃全民 導師 
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全球變遷 901 
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郭郁芳 導師 
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陳怡芳 導師 

 

資訊 706 

資訊 708 

 

 
資訊 712 

資訊 709 

 

資訊 711 

 
資訊 701 

 
資訊 710 

 

 

 

 

 

 
班週會 916 

 

 

 
資訊 705 
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白一婷 專任代課老師 
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理化 919 
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理化 913 
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理化 919 
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游方萍 專任代課老師 
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自然輔導 712 
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生物 703 
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吳哲誌 兼課 
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理化 811 

全球變遷 916 

地科 907 
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謝凱任 兼課 
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邱逸雯 兼課 
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羅秀瑜 組長 
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